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Year:

Reval Dist:

Prior Id # 3:
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Prior Id # 1:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:
15:16:52

113 25 0Parcel ID

SublotLotMap Town Of Lincoln

This parcel contains 1.26 ACRES of land mainly classified as
ONE FAM with a SPLIT LEVL Building built about 1955, having
primarily VINYL Exterior and 1635 Square Feet, with 1 Unit, 1
Bath, 0 3/4 Bath, 1 HalfBath, 6 Rooms, and 3 Bdrms.

723,200723,208548851.25999

Prior Id # 1:
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101 ONE FAM 54885 SQUARE FEPRIME SITE 0 9.98 1.32 R3  723,208 723,200

Date Number Descrip Amount C/O Last Visit Fed Code F. Descrip Comment

7/31/2019 R-19-0107 ROOF 7,395 C   Strip & re-roof dw

Tax Yr Use Cat Bldg Value Yrd Items Land Size Land Value Total Value Asses'd Value Notes Date
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NARRATIVE DESCRIPTION
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SALES INFORMATION
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Owner 2:
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PREVIOUS OWNER

PROPERTY LOCATION



1

361

142.98

3,174

154.41

2,400

1.00

2,400N

136 1

113 25 0

3174 16351428

276,239

69.47

512748.1250

Line 1

220500

0

220488

111073

331561

1.00000000

55322

1.00

142.978

1.00979996

1.17016804

121.00

1

33.5

NO NO

33.AV   - Average

AVERAGE

AVERAGE

GOOD

0

1

1

1

AVERAGE1

2

1 AVERAGE

AVERAGE

. 1    - 1ST FLOOR

1955

C    - AVERAGE

100
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2
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1

1    - WOOD
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38.520
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Rating:
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CONDO INFORMATION
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GENERAL INFORMATION
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INTERIOR INFORMATION

%
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Bsmnt Flr:

Prim Floors:
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Prim Int Wal
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Partition:
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Bsmnt Gar:
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%
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Prime Wall:
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Frame:

Color:
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Sty Ht:
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